Mobility Committee New Business Matrix

DATE

REQUESTED REQUESTOR

12/16/14

12/16/14

12/16/14

12/16/14

12/16/15

2/10/15

719115

1/12/16

4/6/16

Roden

Roden

Gregory

Johnson

Gregory

Roden

Roden

Gregory

Roden

Standards for widths of roads in residential developments

What mechanisms are available for improvements and be reimbursed by
developers at a later time

Will the re-designation of roadways trigger the need to review and revise
the bike and pedestrian aspect of the Mobility Plan

South bound I-35W Service Road Railroad Crossing

Sidewalks to Ryan High School
Alternative Transportation Options

FM1515 (Airport Road)

Russell Street — one way with angle parking

Sidewalks north side of University — Hinkle to Carroll

TWU/Bell Ave. Reconstruction — Bike and Pedestrian Opportunities

Eng/Planning

Eng/
Transportation

Transportation/
Eco Dev

Eng/
Transportation

Eng/
Transportation

Eng/
Transportation

Transportation

Engineering

STATUS

Mobility Update
June 2016

Mobility Update
June 2016

Mobility Update
June 2016

Mobility Update
June 2016

Mobility Update
April 2016

In design
Engineering

Mobility Update
June 2016

ESTIMATED
COMPLETION

N/A




