## **Mobility Committee New Business Matrix**

	DATE REQUESTED	REQUESTOR	ITEM	DEPT	STATUS	ESTIMATED COMPLETION
1.	12/16/14	Roden	Standards for widths of roads in residential developments	Eng/Planning	Mobility Update June 2016	
2.	12/16/14	Roden	What mechanisms are available for improvements and be reimbursed by developers at a later time			
3.	12/16/14	Gregory	Will the re-designation of roadways trigger the need to review and revise the bike and pedestrian aspect of the Mobility Plan	Eng/ Transportation	Mobility Update June 2016	
4.	12/16/14	Johnson	South bound I-35W Service Road Railroad Crossing	Transportation/ Eco Dev	Mobility Update June 2016	
5.	12/16/15	Gregory	Sidewalks to Ryan High School Alternative Transportation Options	Eng/ Transportation	Mobility Update June 2016	N/A
6.	2/10/15	Roden	FM1515 (Airport Road)	Eng/ Transportation	Mobility Update April 2016	
7.	7/9/15	Roden	Russell Street – one way with angle parking	Eng/ Transportation	In design Engineering	
8.	1/12/16	Gregory	Sidewalks north side of University – Hinkle to Carroll	Transportation	Mobility Update June 2016	
9.	4/6/16	Roden	TWU/Bell Ave. Reconstruction – Bike and Pedestrian Opportunities	Engineering		